Sample Type : Essential Oil
Sample Name : Citrus bergamia
Bergamot

Lot# ITX19-XT
Country: Italy

Sample Information

Chromatogram Citrus bergamia

Appalachian Valley

Natural Products
Anatolian Treasures

16,558,665
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Peak Report TIC

Name
alpha-Thujene
alpha-Pinene
Camphene
Sabinene
beta-Pinene
Myrcene

Octanal
alpha-Phellandrene
delta-3-Carene
alpha-Terpinene
para-Cymene
Limonene
beta-Phellandrene
1,8-cineole
cis-beta-Ocimene
trans-beta-Ocimene
gamma-Terpinene
trans-Sabinene hydrate
Terpinolene
Linalool

Nonanal
Terpinen-4-ol
alpha-Teprineol
Decanal

Octyl acetate
Nerol

Neral

Linalyl acetate
Unidentified
Geranial
alpha-Terpinyl acetate
Eugenol

Neryl acetate
Geranyl acetate
Decyl acetate
beta-Caryophyllene
trans-alpha-Bergamotene
Germacrene D
beta-Bisabolene
Citropten
Isobergaptene

Area%

0.19
1.22
0.03
1.02
6.67
1.22
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.11
0.27

44.62

0.03
0.01
0.07
0.20
7.50
0.04
0.23

1133

0.02
0.02
0.08
0.03
0.06
0.02
0.11

23.04

0.02
0.20
0.08
0.01
0.33
0.38
0.01
0.29
0.16
0.01
0.21
0.04
0.04

100.00



